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Contacts

Louise Scott Alan McGill Emilie Bobin Janice Noronha Juan Carlos Malagon Linda Midgley Szilvia Kocsy

Director, Global Partner Partner Partner Partner Senior Manager Manager, Global
Sustainability PwC UK PwC France PwC Canada PwC Colombia PwC Netherlands Sustainability

PwC UK alan.mcgill@pwc.com emilie.bobin@pwc.com janice.noronha@pwc.com juan.malagon@co.pwc.com linda.midgley@pwc.com  PwC UK
louise.a.scott@pwc.com szilvia.kocsy@pwc.com

If you would like to find out more about the SDGs and their implications
for your business, please get in touch.
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Africa

Kenya
Edward Kerich
edward.kerich@pwc.com

South Africa
Jayne Mammatt
jayne.mammatt@pwc.com

Asia

India
Yasir Ahmad
ahmad.yasir@pwc.com

Japan

Takuei Maruyama
takuei.maruyama@pwc.com
Malaysia

Andrew Chan
andrew.wk.chan@pwc.com

New Zealand

Annabell Chartres
annabell.l.chartres@pwc.com
Singapore

Eu-Lin Fang
eu-lin.fang@sg.pwc.com

South Korea
Jae-Heum Park
jae-heum.park@pwc.com

Taiwan
Eliza Li
eliza.li@tw.pwc.com

Thailand
Pirata Phakdeesattayaphong
pirata.phakdeesattayaphong@
pwc.com

Europe

Cyprus
Tassos Procopiou
tassos.procopiou@pwc.com

Czech Republic
Marketa Jechova
marketa.jechova@pwc.com

Denmark

Jens Pultz Pedersen
jep@pwec.dk

Finland

Sirpa Juutinen
sirpa.juutinen@pwc.com

France
Emilie Bobin
emilie.bobin@pwc.com

Germany
Hendrik Fink
hendrik.fink@pwc.com

Italy
Paolo Bersani
paolo.bersani@pwc.com

Luxembourg
Valerie Arnold
valerie.arnold@Iu.pwc.com

Netherlands
Joukje Janssen
joukje.janssen@pwc.com

Norway

Hanne Lovstad
hanne.lovstad@pwc.com
Portugal

Ana Claudia Coelho
ana.claudia.coelho@pwc.com
Russia

Elena Dubovitskaya
elena.dubovitskaya@pwc.com

Spain
Pablo Bascones llundain
pablo.bascones.ilundain@pwc.com

Sweden
Fredrik Ljungdahl
fredrik.ljungdahl@pwc.com

Switzerland

Stephan Hirschi
stephan.hirschi@ch.pwc.com
UK

Emma Cox
emma.cox@pwc.com

Americas

Canada

Janice Noronha
janice.noronha@pwc.com

Chile

Ignacio Epelde-Aguirre
ignacio.epelde.aguirre@pwc.com
Colombia

Juan Malagon
juan.malagon@co.pwc.com

Mexico
Carlos Mendoza Ayala
carlos.mendoza.ayala@pwc.com

us
Sara DeSmith
sara.desmith@pwc.com
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Further reading

Business
Rep: rtingon
the SDGs
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Business Reporting on

the SDGs: An Analysis of the
Goals and Targets
https://www.pwc.com/gx/en/
sustainability/publications/assets/

Business
Rep: irtingon
the SDGs
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Integrating the SDGs into
Corporate Reporting:
A Practical Guide

https://www.unglobalcompact.org/
library/5628

sdgs-business-reportinganalysis.
pdf

More information:

MY 2018

Collaboration for Impact

Maturity and integration of sustainability
in European sector associations

Collaboration for Impact:
Maturity and integration of
sustainability in European sector
associations

https://www.csreurope.org/sector-
associations-have-potential-
raise-sustainability-impact-
through-increased-collaboration#.
W2rKn9JKg2y

The SDG Investment Case

https://www.unpri.org/about/
sustainabledevelopment-goals

WBCSD SDG business hub https://sdghub.com/ | UNGC Action Platforms https://www.unglobalcompact.org/sdgs/action-platforms

Navigating the SDGs: a business
guide to engaging with the UN
Global Goals

https://www.pwc.com/gx/en/

sustainability/publications/PwC-
sdgguide.pdf







www.pwc.com/sdgchallenge

At PwC, our purpose is to build trust in society and solve important problems. We’re a network of firms in 157 countries with over 276,000 people who are
committed to delivering quality in assurance, advisory and tax services. Find out more and tell us what matters to you by visiting us at www.pwc.com.

This publication has been prepared for general guidance on matters of interest only, and does not constitute professional advice. You should not act upon the
information contained in this publication without obtaining specific professional advice. No representation or warranty (express or implied) is given as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this publication, and, to the extent permitted by law, PwC does not accept or assume any liability,
responsibility or duty of care for any consequences of you or anyone else acting, or refraining to act, in reliance on the information contained in this publication or
for any decision based on it.

© 2019 PwC. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the PwC network and/or one or more of its member firms, each of which is a separate legal entity.
Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.



